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VIRTUAL MEETING

Meeting objectives:
e Learn about the Bluefin Tuna fishery, with focus on the IBQ LAPP program
e Hear from stakeholders and other interested parties regarding the impacts of the Bluefin Tuna
LAPP
e Receive and update on a parallel effort being conducted by the Conservation Law Foundation
regarding the New England sectors program

December 14, 2020

OPEN SESSION
12:00 PM Introduction and Opening Remarks Bonnie McCay, Committee Chair

12:15PM Briefing on the Bluefin Tuna LAPP Tom Warren, NOAA Fisheries
Brad McHale, NOAA Fisheries

1:15 PM Lunch
1:45 PM Briefing on the Bluefin Tuna LAPP (cont’d) George Silva, NOAA Fisheries
Cliff Hutt, NOAA Fisheries
Walter Golet, University of Maine
3:15 PM Additional Discussion and Final Remarks
3:30 PM Adjourn Open Session

CLOSED SESSION




December 15, 2020

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

CLOSED SESSION

OPEN SESSION
Bluefin Tuna Pelagic Longline Perspectives

Break

Bluefin Tuna Other Sector Perspectives

Presentation on Conservation Law Foundation Effort
Adjourn Open Session/Break

CLOSED SESSION

Marty Scanlon
Scott Taylor

Bill Cox (Invited)
Jim Bundi (/nvited)

David Schalit (General)
Bob Humphrey (Charter)

Peter Shelley, CLF
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