The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

The Use of Limited Access Privilege Programs in Mixed-Use Fisheries

Committee Meeting 5 December 14-15, 2020 VIRTUAL MEETING

Meeting objectives:

- Learn about the Bluefin Tuna fishery, with focus on the IBQ LAPP program
- Hear from stakeholders and other interested parties regarding the impacts of the Bluefin Tuna LAPP
- Receive and update on a parallel effort being conducted by the Conservation Law Foundation regarding the New England sectors program

December 14, 2020			
OPEN SESSION			
12:00 PM	Introduction and Opening Remarks	Bonnie McCay, Committee Chair	
12:15 PM	Briefing on the Bluefin Tuna LAPP	Tom Warren, NOAA Fisheries Brad McHale, NOAA Fisheries	
1:15 PM	Lunch		
1:45 PM	Briefing on the Bluefin Tuna LAPP (cont'd)	George Silva, NOAA Fisheries Cliff Hutt, NOAA Fisheries Walter Golet, University of Maine	
3:15 PM	Additional Discussion and Final Remarks		
3:30 PM	Adjourn Open Session		

CLOSED SESSION

December 15, 2020

	CLOSED SESSION		
OPEN SESSION			
1:30 PM	Bluefin Tuna Pelagic Longline Perspectives		
		Marty Scanlon	
		Scott Taylor	
		Bill Cox (<i>Invited</i>)	
		Jim Bundi (<i>Invited</i>)	
		,	
2:30 PM	Break		
2:45 PM	Bluefin Tuna Other Sector Perspectives		
		David Schalit (General)	
		Bob Humphrey (Charter)	
3:30 PM	Presentation on Conservation Law Foundation Effort	Peter Shelley, CLF	
4:00 PM	Adjourn Open Session/Break		

CLOSED SESSION